Tellurium Q IR D iImex

Il Reference Audio Equipment

TELLURIUM SPEAKER CABLES

BLUE Description MSRP incl VAT/BTW
Blue Il speaker cable - per mono meter € 26,50
Blue Il speaker kabel rol 50 meter mono €1.299,00
Set cables 2 x 2 meter €132,50
Set cables 2 x 2,5 meter € 155,00
Set cables 2 x 3 meter €177,50
Blue Il - JUMPERS - Stereo set length 30 cm € 80,00
ULTRA BLUE Description MSRP incl VAT/BTW
Ultra Blue Il speaker cable - per mono meter €42,50
Ultra Blue Il speaker cable on reel 50 meter mono €2.100,00
Set cables 2 x 2 meter € 200,00
Set cables 2 x 2,5 meter € 240,00
Set cables 2 X 3 meter € 280,00
Ultra Blue Il - JUMPERS - Stereo set length 30 cm € 96,00
BLACK Il Description MSRP incl VAT/BTW
Black Il speaker cable - per mono meter €71,00
Set cables 2 X 2 meter €284,00
Set cables 2 x 2,5 meter € 355,00
Set cables 2 x 3 meter €426,00
Black Il - JUMPERS - Stereo set length 30 cm € 135,00
SILVER I Description MSRP incl VAT/BTW
Silver Il Speaker Cable per mono meter €127,50
Set cables 2 x 2 meter €510,00
Set cables 2 x 2,5 meter €637,50
Set cables 2 X 3 meter € 765,00
Silver Il - JUMPERS - Stereo set length 30 cm € 152,00
BLUE DIAMOND Description MSRP incl VAT/BTW
Blue Diamond speaker cable per mono meter €219,00
Set cables 2 x 2 meter €876,00
Set cables 2 x 2,5 meter €1.095,00
Set cables 2 x 3 meter €1.314,00
Blue Diamond - JUMPERS - Stereo set length 30 cm €215,00
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Tellurium Q IR

DimeXx

Il Reference Audio Equipment

TELLURIUM SPEAKER CABLES

ULTRA BLACK Il

ULTRA SILVER

BLACK DIAMOND

SILVER DIAMOND

Description

Ultra Black Il Speaker Cable per mono meter

Ultra Black Il JUMPERS - Stereo set length 30 cm

Description

Ultra Silver speaker cable - per mono meter

Ultra Silver - JUMPERS - Stereo set length 30 cm

Description

Black Diamond Speaker Cable per mono meter

Black Diamond - JUMPERS - Stereo set length 30 cm

Description

Silver Diamond speaker cable per mono meter

Silver Diamond - JUMPERS - Stereo set length 30 cm

Set cables

Set cables

Set cables

Set cables

Set cables

Set cables

Set cables

Set cables

Set cables

Set cables

Set cables

Set cables

2 x 2 meter

2 x 2,5 meter

2 x 3 meter

2 x 2 meter

2 x 2,5 meter

2 x 3 meter

2 x 2 meter

2 x 2,5 meter

2 x 3 meter

2 x 2 meter

2 x 2,5 meter

2 x 3 meter

€1.600,00

€2.000,00

€2.400,00

€2.636,00

€3.295,00

€3.954,00

€ 3.280,00

€4.100,00

€4.920,00

€4.820,00

€6.025,00

€7.230,00

MSRP incl VAT/BTW

€400,00

€292,50

MSRP incl VAT/BTW

€659,00

€435,00

MSRP incl VAT/BTW

€820,00

€560,00

MSRP incl VAT/BTW

€1.205,00

€650,00
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Tellurium Q

RCA

XLR

DIGITAL RCA

DIGITAL XLR

Product
Code

BK-RCA

UB-RCAII

US-RCA

BD-RCA

SD-RCA

BK-XLR Il

UB-XLR

US-XLR

BD-XLR

SD-XLR

BK-DRCA

US-DRCA

BD-DRCA

SD-DRCA

BK-DXLR

US-DXLR

SD-DXLR

Q4 2021

Description

Blue Il RCA

Black Il RCA

Ultra Black Il RCA
Ultra Silver RCA
Black Diamond RCA

Silver Diamond RCA

Blue Il XLR

Black Il XLR

Ultra Black Il XLR
Ultra Silver XLR
Black Diamond XLR

Silver Diamond XLR

Blue Il Waveform Digital RCA

Black Il Waveform hf

DRCA or BNC

Ultra Silver Waveform hf DRCA or

BNC

Black Diamond Waveform hf ~ DRCA

or BNC

Silver Diamond Waveform hf DRCA

or BNC

Blue XLR Waveform Il Digital XLR

Black XLR Waveform Il Digital XLR

Ultra Silver Waveform Il Digital XLR

Silver Diamond Waveform Il Digital XLR

Digital Streaming (Ethernet type)

USB

BD-DS

BK-USB

SL-USB

US-USB

SD-USB

Black Diamond Digital streaming cable

Blue Il USB
Black Il USB
Silver USB

Ultra Silver USB

Silver Diamond USB (waveform hf)

Length

m

m

Length

m

m

Length

m

m

Length

m
m
m

m

Length

m

Length

DimeXx

Il Reference Audio Equipment

MSRP (inc VAT)

€ 235,00
€ 365,00
€ 545,00
€1.000,00
€1.200,00

€2.600,00

MSRP (inc VAT)

€ 305,00
€ 460,00
€710,00
€1.220,00
€ 1.450,00

€3.000,00

MSRP (inc VAT)

€ 295,00

€500,00

€950,00

€1.150,00

€1.500,00

MSRP (inc VAT)

€ 300,00
€475,00
€1.150,00

€ 1.475,00

MSRP (inc VAT)

€1.000,00

MSRP (inc VAT)

€ 240,00
€ 400,00
€515,00
€ 660,00

€1.200,00

Each additional 0.5
(linear/mono meter)
EU MSRP inc VAT

€42,50
€59,50
€65,00
€170,00
€ 185,00
€300,00

Each additional 0.5
(linear/mono meter)
EU MSRP inc VAT

€42,50
€59,50
€65,00
€170,00
€ 185,00
€300,00

Each additional 0.5
(linear/mono meter)
EU MSRP inc VAT

€ 38,50

€51,50

€124,00

€151,50

€182,50

Each additional 0.5
(linear/mono meter)
EU MSRP inc VAT

€ 38,50
€51,50
€124,00
€151,50

Each additional 0.5
(linear/mono meter)
EU MSRP inc VAT

€80,00

Each additional 0.5
(linear/mono meter)
EU MSRP inc VAT

€27,80
€ 35,50
€86,50
€137,50

€ 195,00
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Tellurium Q IR D iImex

Il Reference Audio Equipment

TONE ARM CABLES I A N A

Each additional 0.5

TONE ARM CABLES Length MSRP (inc VAT)  (linear/mono meter)
EU MSRP inc VAT

Blue Il Turntable RCA m € 235,00 €42,50
BK-PHONO Black Il Turntable RCA m € 365,00 €65,00
UB-PHONO Ultra Black Il Turntable RCA m € 600,00 €152,50
US-PHONO Ultra Silver Turntable RCA m € 1.000,00 €152,50
BD-PHONO Black Diamond Turntable RCA m € 1.200,00 €177,50
SD-PHONO Silver Diamond Turntable RCA m €2.600,00 €300,00

Each additional 0.5
DIN TO RCA Length MSRP (inc VAT) (linear/mono meter)
EU MSRP inc VAT

Ultra Black Il Din to RCA Tone arm

UB-PHONO DIN Il
cable

m €750,00 € 95,00

Max length currently 1.5m UB-PHONO DIN I

Each additional 0.5

DIN TO 5-PIN (a.w. Naim) Length MSRP (inc VAT) (lineglrjlmggs'metzr%
Inc

BK-DIN Black 5 Pin DIN m € 485,00 €52,50
BD-DIN Black Diamond 5 Pin DIN m €1.125,00 € 167,50
SD-DIN Silver Diamond 5 Pin DIN € 1.400,00 €187,50

FOMER CABLES I O S

Each additional 0.5

POWER CABLES Length MSRP (inc VAT) (linear/mono meter)
EU MSRP inc VAT

UBU-PWR I ULTRA BLUE POWER I m € 550,00 € 130,00
BK-PWR Black Power Cable Il m € 975,00 € 240,00
SL-PWR SILVER POWER m € 1.480,00 € 260,00
US-PWR Ultra Silver Power cable m € 2.150,00 €310,00
SD-PWR SILVER DIAMOND POWER CABLE m €2.800,00 €490,00

¢ Alle vermelde prijzen voor alle kabels gelden per meter m.u.v. de jumpers en Ultra Black Il speaker kabel
e Let op: afwijkende speakerkabellengtes zijn uiteraard mogelijk evenals een andere finish met spades
e Alle prijzen gelden per 1 december 2021
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Tellurium Q IR

DimeXx

Il Reference Audio Equipment

STATEMENT

ST-C Statement speaker cable

ST-LINK Statement jumper/link (30cm) set

ST-RCA Statement RCA cable

ST-XLR Statement XLR cable

ST-DRCA Statement Digital RCA

ST-Phono Statement RCA to RCA phono turntables only.
ST-DIN Phono Statement DIN to RCA phono turntables only
ST-DIN XLR Statement Din to XLR phono turntables only
ST-PWR Statement Power cable (1.5 meter)

Price per mono meter

1 meter mono

For 30cm set of 4 links

For 1m pair

meter pair

meter pair

meter

meter pair

meter pair
1 meter pair

1.5 mono meter

o Alle vermelde prijzen voor alle kabels gelden per meter m.u.v. de jumpers en Ultra Black Il speaker kabel
e Let op: afwijkende speakerkabellengtes zijn uiteraard mogelijk evenals een andere finish met spades

o Alle prijzen gelden per 1 december 2021

MSRP (inc VAT)

€2.250,00

€1.250,00

€5.499,00
€6.199,00

€3.250,00

€5.499,00
€5.499,00
€5.499,00
€6.199,00

Each exira 0.5 meter
MSRP incl VAT

€695,00
€720,00

€395,00

€695,00

€695,00

€695,00
€725,00
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